
Age 8-10  

Ready for the next level? Our Orange classes sharpen 
core skills on 3/4 size courts with low-compression 
balls. Players rapidly develop their serve, rally, 
scoring, and net play. As skills blossom, athletes 
transition into increasingly competitive groups, setting 
the stage for bigger courts and bolder plays.

Racquet Size: 23-25" | Court Size: 60 ft.
Green Level         Age 9-10 

Green Ball Mastery: Command the full court Ready 
for real tennis and competitive play? Our Green classes 
are where players step onto the full 78-foot court. Here 
they master faster paced action with green dot balls. 
This is perfect for honing technique and executing 
basic tennis tactics. This is where the game comes 
alive! Match play is introduced and highly encouraged, 
building competitive confidence and preparing athletes 
for the excitement of tournament play.

Racquet Size: 25-27" | Court Size: 78 ft.

10 & Under Tennis FALL 2025 

Sessions 

Like us on Facebook           

GR Racquet + Fitness· 4940 Plainfield Ave NE · Grand Rapids, MI 49525 · (616) 363-7769 

Red Level Age  4-7

Tiny Aces: Future stars start here!
Spark a love for tennis and active play! Our dynamic 
course uses fun drills and games to build agility, 
balance, and coordination. Pint-sized athletes learn 
core strokes on smaller courts, getting them playing 
immediately and discovering the joy of movement.

Racquet Size: 17-23" | Court Size: 36 ft.

Little Champs                                               Age 3 -10 
Our most requested program is back!  Individualized 
30-minute private sessions with our experienced
instructors, designed specifically to accelerate every
future champion's game. When offered, sign-ups are
first-come, first-serve during available times. This is
the perfect companion to all of our 10 & Under
classes, giving your child the personalized edge they
need to shine!

 Orange Level 

FALL 2025

Class Day Time Member 
Session 

Guest 
Session 

**Member 
Single Class 

**Individual 

Guest Class 

Tues 

Thur 

5:30-6:15 pm 

5:30-6:15 pm 

$54

$54

$61

$61

$15

$15

$16.50

$16.50

Orange
Orange

Tues 
Thur 

6:15-7:15 pm 
6:15-7:15 pm 

$72
$72

$80
$80

$20
$20

$22
$22

 Green 
 Green 
Adv Green 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri 

5:30-7:00 pm 
5:30-7:00 pm 
4:30–6:00pm 

$106
$106
$106

$118
$118
$118

$30
$30
$30

$33
$33
$33

Registration is available online at: WWW.GRRACQUET.COM 
"QR Code" or Phone (616) 363-7769

Their Journey Matters.
Competition isn't just about winning—it's about growing. Every challenge 
teaches skills in effort, determination, and character.
Why Compete? Build Character: Strengthen resolve & sportsmanship.

 Push Limits: Discover what you're capable of.
 Learn & Grow: Experiences are stepping stones of life.

based on 
number of 
class 
days. 
Chart 
reflects 
normal 4 
week 
session 
pricing.
*Drop-ins 
only 
available 
only when 
space 
permits. 
Participati
on 
requires 
on-line 
registratio
n or 
with the 
service 
desk. 
Desk 
phone 
(616) 
363-7769

Payment is due at the time of attendance. Times and pricing subject to change. Participants must maintain 
a method of payment on file. Refunds are issued less $5.00 per class day.
*(Session prices are prorated based on number of class days. Chart reflects normal 4 week session pricing.
*Drop-ins only available when space permits. Participation requires online registration or with the service desk. Desk phone 
(616) 363-7769

Questions directed to: Director of Youth Tennis- 
Josie Caldwell Josie_c26@yahoo.com  (231) 313-1016

Bridge Session:  Aug 18 - 29th  (2 wks)* 
 (4 wks)* 
 (4 wks) 

            (4 wks)

Fall 1:  Sept 2 -   Sept 26 
Fall 2:  Sept 29 - Oct 24  
Fall 3:  Oct 27 -   Nov 21 
Fall 4:   Dec 1 -   Dec 19             (3 wks)*

Red

Red




