

Sessions

10 & Under Tennis FALL 2025

Their Journey Matters.

Competition isn't just about winning—it's about growing. Every challenge teaches skills in effort, determination, and character.

Why Compete? Build Character: Strengthen resolve & sportsmanship.

Push Limits: Discover what you're capable of.

Learn & Grow: Experiences are stepping stones of life.

Bridge Session: Aug 18 - 29th (2 wks)*
Fall 1: Sept 2 - Sept 26 (4 wks)*
Fall 2: Sept 29 - Oct 24 (4 wks)
Fall 3: Oct 27 - Nov 21 (4 wks)
Fall 4: Dec 1 - Dec 19 (3 wks)*

Questions directed to: Director of Youth Tennis-Josie Caldwell *Josie_c26@yahoo.com (231) 313-1016*

Red Level Age 4-7

Tiny Aces: Future stars start here! Spark a love for tennis and active play! Our dynamic course uses fun drills and games to build agility, balance, and coordination. Pint-sized athletes learn core strokes on smaller courts, getting them playing immediately and discovering the joy of movement.

Racquet Size: 17-23" | Court Size: 36 ft.

Little Champs Age 3 -10

Our most requested program is back! Individualized 30-minute private sessions with our experienced instructors, designed specifically to accelerate every future champion's game. When offered, sign-ups are first-come, first-serve during available times. This is the perfect companion to all of our 10 & Under classes, giving your child the personalized edge they need to shine!

Orange Level Age 8-10

Ready for the next level? Our Orange classes sharpen core skills on 3/4 size courts with low-compression balls. Players rapidly develop their serve, rally, scoring, and net play. As skills blossom, athletes transition into increasingly competitive groups, setting the stage for bigger courts and bolder plays.

Racquet Size: 23-25" | Court Size: 60 ft.

Green Level Age 9-10

Green Ball Mastery: Command the full court Ready for real tennis and competitive play? Our Green classes are where players step onto the full 78-foot court. Here they master faster paced action with green dot balls. This is perfect for honing technique and executing basic tennis tactics. This is where the game comes alive! Match play is introduced and highly encouraged, building competitive confidence and preparing athletes for the excitement of tournament play.

Racquet Size: 25-27" | Court Size: 78 ft.





Registration is available online at: WWW.GRRACQUET.COM "QR Code" or Phone (616) 363-7769

FALL 2025						
Class	Day	Time	Member Session	Guest Session	**Member Single Class	**Individual Guest Class
Red	Tues	5:30-6:15 pm	\$54	\$61	\$15	\$16.50
Red	Thur	5:30-6:15 pm	\$54	\$61	\$15	\$16.50
Orange Orange	Tues Thur	6:15-7:15 pm 6:15-7:15 pm	\$72 \$72	\$80 \$80	\$20 \$20	\$22 \$22
Green Green Adv Green	Mon Wed Fri	5:30-7:00 pm 5:30-7:00 pm 4:30–6:00pm	\$106 \$106 \$106	\$118 \$118 \$118	\$30 \$30 \$30	\$33 \$33 \$33

Payment is due at the time of attendance. Times and pricing subject to change. Participants must maintain a method of payment on file. Refunds are issued less \$5.00 per class day.

*(Session prices are prorated based on number of class days. Chart reflects normal 4 week session pricing.
*Drop-ins only available when space permits. Participation requires online registration or with the service desk. Desk phone







Like us on Facebook

